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Home E Chess Ratings

Home FIDE International Titles Calendar Ratings

Original Tournament Report

Oslo Chess International Hvard Vederhus' Memorial 2013 GM Grouf81089] (NOR, Oslo)Start: 2013-09-29
More information and rating report

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
1500015 Agdestein, Simen NOR 2595 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 ] Lundin, Jan SWE f 2285 10

2 m Raghavi, N. IND wif 2174 1.0

3 ] Andersen, Mads DEN m 2479 1.0

4 m Rozentalis, Eduardas LTU g 2614 0

5 1 Adhiban, B. IND g 2567 10

6 W Turov, Maxim RUS g 2586 10

7 ] Bok, Benjamin NED m 2520 0.5

8 ] Postny, Evgeny ISR g 2628 0.5

9 W Johannessen, Leif Erlend NOR g 2519 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
2804344 Postny, Evgeny ISR 2628 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 ] Schmitz, Thorsten GER f 2322 10

2 m Trent, Lawrence ENG m 2440 1.0

3 ] Bok, Benjamin NED m 2520 0.5

4 m Adhiban, B. IND g 2567 0.5

5 ] Andersen, Mads DEN m 2479 0.5

6 m Getz, Nicolai NOR m 2358 10

7 ] Rozentalis, Eduardas LTU g 2614 10

8 m Agdestein, Simen NOR g 2595 0.5

9 ] Turov, Maxim RUS g 2586 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
1200372 Istratescu, Andrei FRA 2646 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 m Getz, Nicolai NOR m 2358 10

2 ] Svane, Rasmus GER m 2445 0.5

3 m Donchenko, Alexander GER m 2467 0.5

4 ] Hauge, Lars Oskar NOR 2282 10

5 m Johannessen, Leif Erlend NOR g 2519 0

6 ] Haugli, Petter NOR m 2293 10

7 ] Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP g 2509 10

8 m Rozentalis, Eduardas LTU g 2614 0.5

9 ] Andersen, Mads DEN m 2479 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
12800023  Rozentalis, Eduardas LTU 2614 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 W Vaarada, Eric SWE 2289 10

2 ] Haugli, Petter NOR m 2293 10

3 W Hauge, Lars Oskar NOR 2282 10

4 ] Agdestein, Simen NOR g 2595 1.0

5 m Bok, Benjamin NED m 2520 0.5

6 ] Johannessen, Leif Erlend NOR g 2519 0.5

7 m Postny, Evgeny ISR g 2628 0

8 ] Istratescu, Andrei FRA g 2646 0.5

9 m Adhiban, B. IND g 2567 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
1501674 Johannessen, Leif Erlend NOR 2519 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 m Koskela, Niina NOR wg 2220 0.5
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] Persson, Mats

m Lillevold, Frode

] Istratescu, Andrei

m Rozentalis, Eduardas
] Turov, Maxim

W Bok, Benjamin

] Agdestein, Simen
Name

Bok, Benjamin

Opp. name

] Dolzhikova, Olga

W Merkesvik, Sondre
m Postny, Evgeny

] Hansen, Eric

] Rozentalis, Eduardas
m Narciso Dublan, Marc
W Agdestein, Simen

] Johannessen, Leif Erlend
] Lie, Espen

Name

Turov, Maxim

Opp. name

m Hauge, Lars Oskar

] Kvisa, Johannes Luangtep
m Haugli, Petter

1 Donchenko, Alexander
W Svane, Rasmus

] Agdestein, Simen

m Johannessen, Leif Erlend
] Hansen, Eric

m Postny, Evgeny
Name

Andersen, Mads

Opp. name

m Bjerke, Richard

] Smirin, llia

W Agdestein, Simen

] Mirzoeva, Elmira

m Postny, Evgeny

] Hansen, Eric

m Solodovnichenko, Y uri
] Getz, Nicolai

W |Stratescu, Andrei
Name

Hansen, Eric

Opp. name

] Schoellmann, Jochen
W Andersen, Alf R.

] Devereaux, Maxim L
m Bok, Benjamin

[] Lampert, Jonas

W Andersen, Mads

] Lie, Espen

W Turov, Maxim

7 Nijs, Nils

Name

Adhiban, B.

Opp. name

W Persson, Mats

] Koskela, Niina

W Martinsen, StigK

] Postny, Evgeny

m Agdestein, Smen

SWE
NOR
FRA
LTU
RUS
NED
NOR
Country
NED
Opp. Fed.
NOR
NOR
ISR
CAN
LTU
ESP
NOR
NOR
NOR
Country
RUS
Opp. Fed.
NOR
NOR
NOR
GER
GER
NOR
NOR
CAN
ISR
Country
DEN
Opp. Fed.
NOR
ISR
NOR
RUS
ISR
CAN
UKR
NOR
FRA
Country
CAN
Opp. Fed.
GER
NOR
NOR
NED
GER
DEN
NOR
RUS
BEL
Country
IND
Opp. Fed.
SWE
NOR
NOR
ISR
NOR

@ 3 ae@aa

Title W.Title
wg

3@ e@a@aaaq

Title W.Title

@@e@e@a 3 3 3

Title W.Title
f
g

9
wg

@ 3 ae@aa

Title W.Title
f

Title W.Title

wg

2238 10

2161 10

2646 10

2614 0.5

2586 0.5

2520 10

2595 0

Rating Total GamesDB
2520 6.0 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2237 10

2055 10

2628 0.5

2584 10

2614 0.5

2509 0.5

2595 0.5

2519 0

2455 10

Rating Total GamesDB
2586 6.0 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2282 0

2157 10

2293 10

2467 10

2445 10

2595 0

2519 0.5

2584 10

2628 0.5

Rating Total GamesDB
2479 55 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2173 10

2663 10

2595 0

2215 10

2628 0.5

2584 0.5

2577 0.5

2358 10

2646 0

Rating Total GamesDB
2584 55 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2268 0.5

2207 10

2369 10

2520 0

2376 10

2479 0.5

2455 0.5

2586 0

2298 10

Rating Total GamesDB
2567 55 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2238 0.5

2220 10

2134 10

2628 0.5

2595 0
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6 [] Svane, Rasmus GER m 2445 0.5

7 W Vaarda, Eric SWE 2289 0.5

8 ] Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 1.0

9 ] Rozentalis, Eduardas LTU g 2614 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
2801990 Smiirin, llia ISR 2663 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 ] Gronn, Atle NOR m 2372 10

2 W Andersen, Mads DEN m 2479 0

3 1 Lundin, Jan SWE f 2285 10

4 m Nijs, Nils BEL 2298 0.5

5 ] Lie, Espen NOR m 2455 0.5

6 W Hauge, Lars Oskar NOR 2282 0.5

7 ] Lampert, Jonas GER 2376 0.5

8 W Svane, Rasmus GER m 2445 0.5

9 m Getz, Nicolai NOR m 2358 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
24603295  Donchenko, Alexander GER 2467 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 ] Lillevold, Frode NOR 2161 0.5

2 W Mikalsen, Erlend NOR 2145 10

3 ] Istratescu, Andrei FRA g 2646 0.5

4 m Turov, Maxim RUS g 2586 0

5 ] Kvisvik, Brede NOR f 2270 10

6 m Lie Espen NOR m 2455 0

7 ] Gronn, Atle NOR m 2372 0.5

8 W Vea Odin Blikra NOR 2226 10

9 ] Schmitz, Thorsten GER f 2322 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
14104369  Solodovnichenko, Y uri UKR 2577 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 m Kvisvik, Brede NOR f 2270 10

2 ] Hauge, Lars Oskar NOR 2282 0

3 W Vaarda, Eric SWE 2289 10

4 ] Svane, Rasmus GER m 2445 0.5

5 ] Getz, Nicolai NOR m 2358 0

6 m Raghavi, N. IND wif 2174 1.0

7 ] Andersen, Mads DEN m 2479 0.5

8 m Lie Espen NOR m 2455 0.5

9 1 Lampert, Jonas GER 2376 10

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
2201500 Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP 2509 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 ] Andersen, Alf R. NOR 2207 0.5

2 m Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 0.5

3 1 Reghavi. N. IND wf 2174 0.5

4 m Devereaux, Maxim L NOR m 2369 1.0

5 7 Nijs, Nils BEL 2298 1.0

6 ] Bok, Benjamin NED m 2520 0.5

7 W |stratescu, Andrei FRA g 2646 0

8 m Lampert, Jonas GER 2376 0.5

9 ] Svane, Rasmus GER m 2445 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
2606577 Hambleton, Aman CAN 2509 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 m Royset, Pal NOR 2179 1.0

2 ] Martinsen, Stig K NOR 2134 0.5

3 W Svane, Rasmus GER m 2445 0

4 [ Persson, Mats SWE 2238 10

5 W Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 0.5

6 ] Vaarada, Eric SWE 2289 0.5

7 ] Getz, Nicolai NOR m 2358 0

8 W Hauge, Lars Oskar NOR 2282 1.0
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9 ] Gronn, Atle NOR m 2372 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
1501100 Elsness, Frode NOR 2505 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 1 Raghavi, N. IND wf 2174 0

2 m Dolzhikova, Olga NOR wg 2237 10

3 ] Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 0.5

4 m Getz, Nicolai NOR m 2358 0

5 [ Persson, Mats SWE 2238 10

6 m Gronn, Atle NOR m 2372 0.5

7 1 Hauge, Lars Oskar NOR 2282 1.0

8 m Nijs. Nils BEL 2298 0

9 ] Kvisvik, Brede NOR f 2270 10

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
1502611 Lie, Espen NOR 2455 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 m Kvisla, Johannes L uangtep NOR 2157 0.5

2 ] Mirzoeva, Elmira RUS wg 2215 0.5

3 m Royset, Pal NOR 2179 0.5

4 ] Martinsen, Stig K NOR 2134 10

5 W Smirin, llia ISR g 2663 0.5

6 1 Donchenko, Alexander GER m 2467 1.0

7 m Hansen, Eric CAN g 2584 05

8 ] Solodovnichenko, Y uri UKR g 2577 0.5

9 W Bok, Benjamin NED m 2520 0

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
4657101 Svane, Rasmus GER 2445 50 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 1 Strand, Hakon NOR 2151 10

2 W |stratescu, Andrei FRA g 2646 0.5

3 ] Hambleton, Aman CAN m 2509 10

4 m Solodovnichenko, Y uri UKR g 2577 0.5

5 ] Turov, Maxim RUS g 2586 0

6 m Adhiban, B. IND g 2567 0.5

7 1 Nijs, Nils BEL 2298 0.5

8 ] Smirin, llia ISR g 2663 0.5

9 m Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP g 2509 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
408280 Devereaux, Maxim L NOR 2369 50 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 W Mirzoeva, Elmira RUS wg 2215 05

2 ] Bentsen, Oyvind NOR 2121 10

3 W Hansen, Eric CAN g 2584 0

4 ] Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP g 2509 0

5 m Royset, Pal NOR 2179 0.5

6 1 Martinsen, Stig K NOR 2134 10

7 W Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 0

8 [] Persson, Mats SWE 2238 1.0

9 W Vaarada, Eric SWE 2289 10

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
1706896 Lundin, Jan SWE 2285 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 W Agdestein, Simen NOR g 2595 0

2 ] Bjerke, Richard NOR f 2173 10

3 W Smirin, llia ISR g 2663 0

4 ] Bentsen, Oyvind NOR 2121 0.5

5 m Kvisla Johannes Luangtep NOR 2157 0.5

6 1 Royset, Pal NOR 2179 0.5

7 m Haugli, Petter NOR m 2293 0.5

8 ] Martinsen, Stig K NOR 2134 10

9 W Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 10

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
1503120 Andersen, Alf R. NOR 2207 5.0 Game
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 m Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP g 2509 0.5

2 ] Hansen, Eric CAN g 2584 0

3 m Bentsen, Oyvind NOR 2121 0

4 1 Mikalsen, Erlend NOR 2145 10

5 m Gronn, Atle NOR m 2372 0

6 ] Koskela, Niina NOR wg 2220 10

7 W Martinsen, StigK NOR 2134 0.5

8 1 Royset, Pal NOR 2179 10

9 W Haugli, Petter NOR m 2293 10

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
1500961 Gronn, Atle NOR 2372 45 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 m Smirin, llia ISR g 2663 0

2 1 Vea, Odin Blikra NOR 2226 10

4 m Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 0

5 1 Andersen, Alf R. NOR 2207 10

6 ] Elsness, Frode NOR m 2505 0.5

7 m Donchenko, Alexander GER m 2467 0.5

8 ] Vaarda, Eric SWE 2289 1.0

9 m Hambleton, Aman CAN m 2509 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
209651 Nijs, Nils BEL 2298 45 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
2 m Lillevold, Frode NOR 2161 0.5

3 ] Merkesvik, Sondre NOR 2055 10

4 ] Smirin, llia ISR g 2663 0.5

5 m Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP g 2509 0

6 ] Trent, Lawrence ENG m 2440 1.0

7 W Svane, Rasmus GER m 2445 0.5

8 ] Elsness, Frode NOR m 2505 10

9 m Hansen, Eric CAN g 2584 0

1D Name Country Rating Tota GamesDB
1505572 Getz, Nicolai NOR 2358 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 [ Istratescu, Andrei FRA g 2646 0

2 m Strand, Hakon NOR 2151 10

4 ] Elsness, Frode NOR m 2505 10

5 m Solodovnichenko, Y uri UKR g 2577 1.0

6 ] Postny, Evgeny ISR g 2628 0

7 m Hambleton, Aman CAN m 2509 10

8 W Andersen, Mads DEN m 2479 0

9 ] Smirin, llia ISR g 2663 0

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
1303759 Lampert, Jonas GER 2376 45 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 W Martinsen, Stig K NOR 2134 0

2 ] Kvisvik, Brede NOR f 2270 0.5

3 W Kvisla, Johannes L uangtep NOR 2157 10

4 ] Royset, Pal NOR 2179 1.0

5 m Hansen, Eric CAN g 2584 0

6 ] Schoellmann, Jochen GER f 2268 1.0

7 W Smirin, llia ISR g 2663 05

8 ] Narciso Dublan, Marc ESP g 2509 0.5

9 m Solodovnichenko, Y uri UKR g 2577 0

1D Name Country Rating Total GamesDB
1501330 Royset, Pal NOR 2179 45 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp.Rtng Score View
1 ] Hambleton, Aman CAN m 2509 0

2 W Schmitz, Thorsten GER f 2322 10

3 ] Lie, Espen NOR m 2455 0.5

4 m Lampert, Jonas GER 2376 0

5 ] Devereaux, Maxim L NOR m 2369 0.5
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m Lundin, Jan

] Lillevold, Frode
m Andersen, Alf R.
9 ] Hauge, Lars Oskar
1D Name

4650212 Schmitz, Thorsten
Round
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Gronnestad, Anita
Koskela, Niina
Mirzoeva, Elmira
Kvisvik, Brede

Raghavi, N.
Donchenko, Alexander
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1D
4127951
Round

:

Mirzoeva, Elmira

Opp. name

] Devereaux, Maxim L
m Lie Espen

] Trent, Lawrence

W Andersen, Mads

m Haugli, Petter

] Schmitz, Thorsten

m Mikalsen, Erlend

] Kvisla, Johannes Luangtep
] Raghavi, N.

1D Name

1502913 Lillevold, Frode

Round Opp. name

m Donchenko, Alexander
] Nijs, Nils

m Gronnestad, Anita

] Johannessen, Leif Erlend
W Vaarada, Eric

] Vea, Odin Blikra

m Royset, Pal

] Bjerke, Richard

m Bentsen, Oyvind
Name

Mikalsen, Erlend

Opp. name

1 Donchenko, Alexander
m Kvisvik, Brede

m Andersen, Alf R.

] Strand, Hakon

W Merkesvik, Sondre
] Mirzoeva, Elmira
m Dolzhikova Olga

9 ] Vea, Odin Blikra

1D Name

4621956 Schoellmann, Jochen
Round Opp. name

W Hansen, Eric

] Narciso Dublan, Marc
m Elsness, Frode

] Gronn, Atle

] Hambleton, Aman
m Lampert, Jonas

] Devereaux, Maxim L
m Adhiban, B.

] Lundin, Jan

0w N O~ WNPRE

©

0w N O~ WNPRE
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Round
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NOR
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ENG
DEN
NOR
GER
NOR
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IND
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
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BEL
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SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
GER
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
RUS
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Country
GER
Opp. Fed.
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NOR
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GER
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IND
SWE

Title W.Title
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f
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Title W.Title
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f
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Title W.Title
m
g
f
Title W.Title
m
f
wg
wg
Title W.Title
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Page 6 of 10
2285 0.5
2161 1.0
2207 0
2282 10
Rating Tota GamesDB
2322 45 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2628 0
2179 0
2238 0
1995 10
2220 1.0
2215 1.0
2270 0.5
2174 10
2467 0
Rating Tota GamesDB
2215 45 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2369 0.5
2455 0.5
2440 10
2479 0
2293 0
2322 0
2145 0.5
2157 10
2174 10
Rating Tota GamesDB
2161 45 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2467 0.5
2298 0.5
1995 10
2519 0
2289 0
2226 0.5
2179 0
2173 10
2121 10
Rating Tota GamesDB
2145 40 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2467 0
2270 0
2207 0
2151 0.5
2055 1.0
2215 0.5
2237 1.0
2226 10
Rating Tota GamesDB
2268 4.0 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2584 0.5
2509 0.5
2505 0.5
2372 10
2509 0.5
2376 0
2369 1.0
2567 0
2285 0
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Round

Name

Vaarala, Eric

Opp. name

] Rozentalis, Eduardas
m Gronnestad, Anita
] Solodovnichenko, Y uri
m Strand, Hakon

] Lillevold, Frode

m Hambleton, Aman
] Adhiban, B.

m Gronn, Atle

] Devereaux, Maxim L
Name

Haugli, Petter

Opp. name

] Gronnestad, Anita
m Rozentalis, Eduardas
] Turov, Maxim

m Koskela, Niina

] Mirzoeva, Elmira

W stratescu, Andrel

] Lundin, Jan

m Kvisvik, Brede

] Andersen, Alf R.
Name

Kvisvik, Brede

Opp. name
Solodovnichenko, Y uri
L ampert, Jonas
Mikalsen, Erlend
Raghavi, N.
Donchenko, Alexander
Bentsen, Oyvind
Schmitz, Thorsten
Haugli, Petter
Elsness, Frode

| i EEl i el

:

Hauge, Lars Oskar

Opp. name

] Turov, Maxim

m Solodovnichenko, Y uri
] Rozentalis, Eduardas
W |Stratescu, Andrei

m Bentsen, Oyvind

] Smirin, llia

m Elsness, Frode

] Hambleton, Aman

m Royset, Pal

Name

Raghavi, N.

Opp. name

m Elsness, Frode

] Agdestein, Simen

m Narciso Dublan, Marc
] Kvisvik, Brede

m Trent, Lawrence

] Solodovnichenko, Y uri
W Persson, Mats

] Schmitz, Thorsten

W Mirzoeva, Elmira
Name

Martinsen, Stig K

Opp. name

Country
SWE
Opp. Fed.
LTU
NOR
UKR
NOR
NOR
CAN
IND
NOR
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
NOR
LTU
RUS
NOR
RUS
FRA
SWE
NOR
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
UKR
GER
NOR
IND
GER
NOR
GER
NOR
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
RUS
UKR
LTU
FRA
NOR
ISR
NOR
CAN
NOR
Country
IND
Opp. Fed.
NOR
NOR
ESP
NOR
ENG
UKR
SWE
GER
RUS
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.

Title W.Title
g

3 3« 3

Title W.Title

wg
wg

Title W.Title
¢}

wf

—

Title W.Title
g

9
9
9

3 @

Title W.Title

@ 3 @ a 3

—

wg

Title W.Title

Rating Total GamesDB
2289 4.0 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2614 0

1995 10

2577 0

2151 10

2161 10

2509 0.5

2567 0.5

2372 0

2369 0

Rating Total GamesDB
2293 4.0 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
1995 10

2614 0

2586 0

2220 10

2215 10

2646 0

2285 0.5

2270 0.5

2207 0

Rating Total GamesDB
2270 40 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2577 0

2376 0.5

2145 10

2174 0.5

2467 0

2121 10

2322 0.5

2293 0.5

2505 0

Rating Total GamesDB
2282 35 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2586 10

2577 10

2614 0

2646 0

2121 10

2663 0.5

2505 0

2509 0

2179 0

Rating Total GamesDB
2174 35 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
2505 10

2595 0

2509 0.5

2270 0.5

2440 0.5

2577 0

2238 10

2322 0

2215 0

Rating Total GamesDB
2134 35 Game
Opp.Rtng  Score View
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] Lampert, Jonas
m Hambleton, Aman

] Adhiban, B.

m Lie Espen

] Dolzhikova, Olga
m Devereaux, Maxim L
] Andersen, Alf R.
m Lundin, Jan

] Strand, Hakon
Name

Dolzhikova, Olga
Opp. name

W Bok, Benjamin

] Elsness, Frode

m Bjerke, Richard
] Trent, Lawrence
W Martinsen, Stig K
] Gronnestad, Anita
W Kvisa, Johannes Luangtep
] Mikalsen, Erlend
Name

Strand, Hakon

Opp. name

W Svane, Rasmus
] Getz, Nicolai

m Vea Odin Blikra
] Vaarda, Eric

m Mikasen, Erlend
W Persson, Mats

] Bentsen, Oyvind
] Koskela, Niina

W Martinsen, StigK
Name

Vea, Odin Blikra

Opp. name

m Trent, Lawrence

m Gronn, Atle

] Strand, Hakon

] Merkesvik, Sondre

m Lillevold, Frode

] Bjerke, Richard

] Donchenko, Alexander
m Mikalsen, Erlend
Name

Bjerke, Richard

Opp. name

] Andersen, Mads

m Lundin, Jan

] Dolzhikova, Olga

m Gronnestad, Anita

] Kvisla, Johannes Luangtep
m Vea OdinBlikra

m Lillevold, Frode

] Merkesvik, Sondre
Name

Persson, Mats

Opp. name

] Adhiban, B.

m Johannessen, Leif Erlend
] Schmitz, Thorsten

m Hambleton, Aman

m Elsness, Frode

] Strand, Hakon
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NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
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NOR
NOR
ENG
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
GER
NOR
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NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
ENG
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
GER
NOR
Country
NOR
Opp. Fed.
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NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
Country
SWE
Opp. Fed.
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NOR
GER
CAN
NOR
NOR
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Title W.Title
m
m

wg

Title W.Title
m
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Title W.Title
m
f

wg

Title W.Title

3 3 TQ Q

2376
2509
2567
2455
2237
2369
2207
2285
2151

Rating

2237

Opp. Rtng

2520
2505
2173
2440
2134
1995
2157
2145

Rating

2151

Opp. Rtng

2445
2358
2226
2289
2145
2238
2121
2220
2134

Rating

2226

Opp. Rtng

2440
2372
2151
2055
2161
2173
2467
2145

Rating

2173

Opp. Rtng

2479
2285
2237
1995
2157
2226
2161
2055

Rating

2238

Opp. Rtng

2567
2519
2322
2509
2505
2151

1.0
0.5
0
0
10
0
0.5
0
0.5

Tota GamesDB
25 Game
Score View

0
0
10
0
0
1.0
0.5
0

Tota GamesDB
35 Game
Score View

0
0
1.0
0
0.5
0
1.0
0.5
0.5

Tota GamesDB
25 Game
Score View

0
0
0
10
0.5
10
0
0

Tota GamesDB
3.0 Game
Score View

0
0
0
1.0
10
0
0
1.0

Tota GamesDB
3.0 Game
Score View
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1
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] Raghavi, N.

m Devereaux, Maxim L
m Koskela, Niina
Name

Koskela, Niina

Opp. name

] Johannessen, Leif Erlend
m Adhiban, B.

] Haudli, Petter

W Schmitz, Thorsten
W Andersen, Alf R.

] Merkesvik, Sondre
m Strand, Hakon

[] Persson, Mats
Name

Kvisla, Johannes Luangtep
Opp. name

Lie, Espen

Turov, Maxim

L ampert, Jonas
Merkesvik, Sondre
Lundin, Jan

Bjerke, Richard
Dolzhikova, Olga
Mirzoeva, Elmira
Gronnestad, Anita

| I i e EE

:

Bentsen, Oyvind
Opp. name

m Devereaux, Maxim L
] Andersen, Alf R.
m Lundin, Jan

] Hauge, Lars Oskar
m Kvisvik, Brede
W Strand, Hakon

] Lillevold, Frode
Name

Trent, Lawrence
Opp. name

] Vea, Odin Blikra
] Postny, Evgeny
W Mirzoeva, Elmira
m Dolzhikova, Olga
] Raghavi, N.

m Nijs, Nils

Name

Merkesvik, Sondre
Opp. name

] Bok, Benjamin

m Nijs, Nils

] Kvisla, Johannes Luangtep
m Vea OdinBlikra
] Mikalsen, Erlend
m Koskela, Niina
] Gronnestad, Anita
m Bjerke Richard
Name

Gronnestad, Anita
Opp. name

m Haugli, Petter

] Vaarada, Eric

] Lillevold, Frode
W Schmitz, Thorsten
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Country
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2207
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Rating
2157
Opp. Rtng
2455
2586
2376
2055
2285
2173
2237
2215
1995
Rating
2121
Opp. Rtng
2369
2207
2285
2282
2270
2151
2161
Rating
2440
Opp. Rtng
2226
2628
2215
2237
2174
2298
Rating
2055
Opp. Rtng
2520
2298
2157
2226
2145
2220
1995
2173
Rating
1995
Opp. Rtng
2293
2289
2161
2322
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10
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5 ] Bjerke, Richard NOR f 2173 0

6 m Dolzhikova, Olga NOR wg 2237 0

8 m Merkesvik, Sondre NOR 2055 0

9 ] Kvisla, Johannes Luangtep NOR 2157 0.5
« Qo back
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